
Lamoine School  

 

Soccer Schedule  

2005 

 

 

Tuesday, September 13
th
 - Lamoine at Surry 

 

Thursday, September 15
th
 – Hancock at Lamoine  

 

Tuesday, September 27
th
- Surry at Lamoine  

 

Wednesday, September 28
th
- Lamoine at Trenton 

 

Thursday, September 29
th
- Trenton at Lamoine 

 

Monday, October 3
rd
- Lamoine at Beech Hill 

 

Wednesday, October 5
th
- Lamoine at Cave Hill 

 

Thursday, October 6
th
- Cave Hill at Lamoine 

 

Tuesday, October 11
th
- Beech Hill at Lamoine 

 

Thursday, October 13
th
- Lamoine at Hancock 

 

Monday, October 17
th
- Semi-Finals  

 

Monday, October 24
th
- Championship at EHS 

 

 

 

 

 


